Resultat — Aptas Upp

2015-06-10

Aptas Upp L6pning
Mate Kerényi

Ivan Forsgren
Magnus Lindmark
Nils Isak Idivuoma
Hans Torneus
Magnus Oja
Conny Nilimaa
Anders Walitalo
Jonas Olsen
Madelene Jonsson
. Joanna Redman

. Christian Aas
Marion&Gosta Rénnebro
Petra Nordh

Hans Johansson
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Aptas Upp MTB
1. Per-Martin Kuhmunen

(15/15)

IFK Lidingds SOK
OK Tisaren

IFK Kiruna

KBIF

IFK Kiruna

IRF

IFK Kiruna

IRF

KBIF

IFK Kiruna
Vaggeryds SOK
Kiruna X-Country

(1/1)
IFK Kiruna

MeOS 2015-06-19 10:52:49, Aptas Upp Lépning

Tid

16:14
17:06
17:32
18:07
20:11
20:15
20:36
24:57
26:40
2701
27:06
29:29
31:35
32:56
33:02

Tid
24:16

Efter

+0:52
+1:18
+1:53
+3:57
+4:01
+4:22
+8:43
+10:26
+10:47
+10:52
+13:15
+15:21
+16:42
+16:48

Efter



